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Child Welfare Council: Child Development and Successful Youth Transitions Committee Members and Friends – Updated May 4, 2016 
NAME ORGANIZATION E- MAIL 

Jim Alford California Department of Education jalford@cde.ca.gov;  

David Ambroz Disney Corporation; Former Foster Youth  davidambroz@gmail.com;  

Joy Anderson California Youth Connection Joy@calyouthconn.org;  

Shanequa Arrington National Center for Youth Law arringtonshanequa@gmail.com;  

Dalvin Baker Fresno County Department of Social Services bakerd@co.fresno.ca.us;  

Vincent Bartle UC Berkeley student; Former Foster Youth vbartle@berkeley.edu;  

Todd Bellanca Riverside County TBellanc@riversidedpss.org;  

Anthony Bennett CA Department of Social Services Anthony.Bennett@dss.ca.gov;  

Lucy Berger CA Community Colleges lberger@cccco.edu;  

Ken Berrick Seneca Family of Agencies ken@senecacenter.org;  
executiveassistant@senecacenter.org;  

Garrett Bethel Riverside County GABethel@riversidedpss.org;  

Tracy Bowers Santa Clara County DFCS tracy.bowers@ssa.sccgov.org;  

Diana Boyer County Welfare Directors Association dboyer@cwda.org;  

Carol Brown Accessing Health Services for Foster Youth Task Force carolabrown@sbcglobal.net;  

Diane Brown CA Dept. of Social Services Diane.Brown@dss.ca.gov;  

Janine Bruce Stanford University jbishop@stanford.edu;  

Jennifer Bucholz CA Dept. of Social Services Jennifer.Buchholz@DSS.ca.gov;  

Ben Cadranel Attorney working with Cherie Schroeder cadranel.law@gmail.com;  

Cindy Cain Children’s Law Center cainc@clccal.org;  

Andrea Cammann Seneca Family of Agencies Andrea_Cammann@senecacenter.org;  

Aaron Carpio Riverside County ACarpio@riversidedpss.org;  

Paige Fern Chan National Director, First Star Academies paige.chan@firststar.org;   
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NAME ORGANIZATION E- MAIL 

Deborah Cromer Alliance for Children’s Rights D.Cromer@KIDS-ALLIANCE.ORG;   

Paul Curtis California Coalition for Youth  paul@calyouth.org;  

Haydee Cuza Youth in Mind hcuza@peersnet.org;  

Maggie Donahue San Francisco Human Services Agency Maggie.Donahue@sfgov.org;  

Susan Dotson CA Dept. of Social Services Susan.Dotson@dss.ca.gov;  

Molly Dunn Alliance for Children’s Rights M.Dunn@kids-alliance.org;  

Wendy Durst Seneca Family of Agencies wendy_durst@senecacenter.org;  

Janet Eagan CA Department of Education jeagan@cde.ca.gov;  

Leonard Edwards Retired Judge leonard.edwards@jud.ca.gov;  

Lori-abbe Elinski San Bernardino County lelinsky@hss.sbcounty.gov;   

Dr. Addie L. Ellis Director-Families NOW alellis251969@yahoo.com; 
addie@familiesnow.org;  

Paula Ensley CDSS Paula.Ensele@DSS.ca.gov;  

Annabelle Gardner Young Minds Advocacy Project Annabelle@youngmindsadvocacy.org;  

Patrick Gardner Young Minds Advocacy Project patrick@youngmindsadvocacy.org;  
  

Liza Giron Espinoza Santa Clara County DFCS Liza.Giron@ssa.sccgov.org;  

Lindsay Gilchrist Gilchrist and Company lindsay@gilchristandcompany.com;  

Anna Gleason Summitview Child and Family Services agleason@summitviewtreatment.org;  

Martha Gonzalez State Library/MSW intern missmargonz@gmail.com;  

Tricia Gonzalez Fresno County Social Services gonzapd@co.fresno.ca.us;  

Bill Grimm National Center for Youth Law billgrimm@youthlaw.org;  

Gail Gronert Assembly Office of the Speaker gail.gronert@asm.ca.gov;  

Jessica Haspell Children Now jhaspel@childrennow.org;  
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Renee Hemsley Yolo County Foster Parent hemsleyfamily98@gmail.com;  

Bridgette 
Hernandez 

Riverside County Social Services BLHERNAN@riversidedpss.org;  

Vanessa Hernandez CA Youth Connection vanessa@calyouthconn.org;  

Emily Higgs Seneca Family of Agencies emily_higgs@senecacenter.org;   

Shahera Hyatt State Library shyatt@library.ca.gov;  

Nisha Kashyap Alliance for Children’s Rights N.Kashyap@kids-alliance.org;  

Lori King Yolo County Foster Parent lori@cbtconsult.com;  

Susanna Kniffen  Children Now skniffen@ChildrenNow.org;  

Teri Kook Consultant Teri.kook@gmail.com;  

Miriam Krinsky UCLA School of Public Affairs krinskym@yahoo.com;  

Gordon Jackson CA Department of Education gjackson@cde.ca.gov;  

Anna Johnson National Center for Youth Law  ajohnson@youthlaw.org;   

Wendy Kinnear-
Rausche  

Santa Clara County DFCS Wendy.Kinnear@ssa.sccgov.org;  

Amy Lemley John Burton Foundation amy@johnburtonfoundation.org;  

Marsha Lewis-Akyeem Executive Director, Victor Community Support Services, Inc. mlewis-akyeem@victor.org;  

Renee Luque,  Bay Area Academy rcluque.baa@gmail.com;  

Michelle Lustig San Diego County Office of Education mlustig@sdcoe.net;  

Aubrey Manuel President, California Caregivers aubreym@pacbell.net;  

Jacquelyn McCroskey University of Southern California mccroske@usc.edu;  

Olga Nassif  Riverside County  ONassif@riversidedpss.org;  

Monica Nepomuceno CA Department of Education mnepomuceno@cde.ca.gov;  

Edward Opton National Center for Youth Law eopton@youthlaw.org;  
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Tisha Ortiz National Center for Youth Law, former Foster Youth tishaO92@yahoo.com;  

Marc Philpart PolicyLink  marc@policylink.org;  

Cheryl Rave Fost-Adopt Parent; 
Crave Productions 

craveprods@aol.com;  

Gennell Restivo Victor’s Treatment Centers  - 530-232-1483 grestivo@victor.org;  

Jenn Rexroad Yolo County Foster Parent jenn@rexroad.com;   

Jill Rowland Alliance for Children’s Rights J.Rowland@KIDS-ALLIANCE.ORG;  

Robert Sanchez Riverside County Dept. of Public Social Srvcs. RMSANCHE@riversidedpss.org;  

bjudge@riversidedpss.org;  

Cherie Schroeder Caregiver/Foster Parent; Foster & Kinship Care Education cherie@yolofostercare.com;  
 

Shawna Schwarz Santa Clara County Juvenile Court SSchwarz@scscourt.org;  

Jill Sevaaetasi CA Community Colleges jsevaaetasi@cccco.edu;  

Miranda Sheffield Children’s Law Center sheffieldm@clcla.org;   

Mary Sheppard CA Department of Social Services Mary.Sheppard@DSS.ca.gov;  

Tom Sheridan Sheridan Group TSheridan@sheridangroupdc.com;  

Greg Srolestar Gilcrest and Company gsrolestar@gmail.com;  

Jane Tabor-Bane UC Davis jltaborbane@ucdavis.edu;  

Erin Thuston CDSS, ILP Erin.thuston@dss.ca.gov;  

Michelle Francois 
Traiman 

National Center for Youth Law mtraiman@youthlaw.org;  

Cheryl Treadwell CA Department of Social Services cheryl.treadwell@dss.ca.gov;  

Rochelle Trochtenberg Humboldt TAY; Former Foster Youth   rochelle.hctayc@gmail.com;  

Simone Tureck John Burton Foundation simone@johnburtonfoundation.org;  

Ashley White National Center for Youth Law IloveAdrianAngel@gmail.com;  
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Jackie Wong National Center for Youth Law jwong@youthlaw.org;  
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